		Datenblatt-Suchmaschine für elektronische Bauteile
    		   German  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

D E
V
Ordering Information
Model
Actuator
3 A
0.1A
Pin plunger
Solder terminals
D2SW-3H
D2SW-01H (see note 2)
pu ge
Tab terminals (#110)
D2SW-3T
D2SW-01T
PCB terminals
D2SW-3D
D2SW-01D
With lead wires
D2SW-3M (see note 3)
D2SW-01M (see note 3)
Hinge lever
Solder terminals
D2SW-3L1H
D2SW-01L1H (see note 2)
geee
Tab terminals (#110)
D2SW-3L1T
D2SW-01L1T
PCB terminals
D2SW-3L1D
D2SW-01L1D
With lead wires
D2SW-3L1M (see note 3)
D2SW-01L1M (see note 3)
Simulated hinge lever
Solder terminals
D2SW-3L3H
D2SW-01L3H (see note 2)
S
u a ed
geee
Tab terminals (#110)
D2SW-3L3T
D2SW-01L3T
PCB terminals
D2SW-3L3D
D2SW-01L3D
With lead wires
D2SW-3L3M (see note 3)
D2SW-01L3M (see note 3)
Hinge roller lever
Solder terminals
D2SW-3L2H
D2SW-01L2H (see note 2)
ge oe
ee
Tab terminals (#110)
D2SW-3L2T
D2SW-01L2T
PCB terminals
D2SW-3L2D
D2SW-01L2D
With lead wires
D2SW-3L2M (see note 3)
D2SW-01L2M (see note 3)
Note:
1. The standard lengths of the lead wires (AV0.5f) of models incorporating them are 30 cm.
2. EN61058-1 (IEC1058-1) approved by VDE.
3. UL/CSA approved lead-wired models use UL/CSA approved lead wire. Model name changes from D2SW-